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SKATE ONTARIO

SKATECANALDS

Rank Competitor(s)

Logan Bain

Alexandra Paige Grzela Munnoch
Charlie Hall

Janie Blais

Amelie Thibault

Kiara Wong

Sydney Wedseltoft

Megan Harrison
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Club

Verner FSC
Kapuskasing FSC
South River FSC
Hearst FSC
Hearst FSC

New Liskeard FSC
South River FSC
New Liskeard FSC

Mary Henderson
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SKATECANADA

Date:

19-Jan-2019

Haileybury

Haileybury Community Centre
January 18 2019 to January 20 2019

STAR 5 Women (Elements Group 1)

Category Result Summary

Section
ON 14.40
ON 13.80
ON 13.20
ON 13.00
ON 12.90
ON 12.80
ON 11.90
ON 10.10
7:09:59PM
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14.40
13.80
13.20
13.00
12.90
12.80
11.90
10.10

Controller Signature
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